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Research Workshop - Big Data, Data Analytics and the Digital Economy - 25/26 January 2018 

 

OUTCOMES 

 
Project proposals 
 
Call People involved 

 

HEALTH 

DS-TDS-01-2019: Smart 
and healthy living at home 
(IA) 
 
Deadline: 14 November 
2018 

YERUN Health Group aims to be meet/skype/phone conference 
by end of February to discuss further  
 
UAM: Victor Rubio, Estrella Pulido, Doroteo Torre Toledano  
Ulm: Jan Beyersmann 
Essex: Berthold Lausen, Dimitri Ognibene 
CarlosIII: Anibal Figueiras-Vidal 
Antwerp: Bart Goethals 
 

SC1-BHC-13-2019:  
Mining big data for early 
detection of infectious 
disease thread driven by 
climate change and other 
factors (RIA) 
 
Deadline: 16 April 2019 
 
 
 

Essex: Berthold Lausen, Dimitri Ognibene 
Ulm: Jan Beyersmann 
Nova: Pedro Barahona 
UPF: Miguel A Mayer 
 

SC1-DTH-01-2019: Big 
Data and Artificial 
Intelligence for monitoring 
heath status and quality of 
life after cancer treatment 
(RIA) 
 
Deadline: 24 April 2019 
 

Essex: Berthold Lausen, Dimitri Ognibene 
Ulm: Jan Beyersmann 
UPF: Miguel A Mayer 
UAM: Victor Rubio, Estrella Pulido, Doroteo Torre Toledano 
Maastricht: Evgueni Smirnov 
CarlosIII: Anibal Figueiras-Vidal 
 

PUBLIC SERVICES 
DT-TRANSFORMATIONS-
02—2019: : Transformative 
impact of disruptive 
technologies in public 
services  (RIA) 
 
Deadline: 14 March 2019 

Essex: Maria Fasli mfasli@essex.ac.uk  
UAM: Ignacio Criado ignacio.criado@uam.es  
DCU: Markus Helfert markus.helfert@dcu.ie  
BREMEN: Sebastian Haunss haunss@uni-bremen.de  
UAB: Daniel Franco daniel.franco@uab.cat  
UAM: Victor Rubio victor.rubio@uam.es  
ESSEX: Paola Di Giuseppantonio Di Franco  
pd17425@essex.ac.uk  
NOVA: Roberto Henriques roberto@novaims.unl.pt  
BRUNEL: Ashley Braganza ashley.braganza@brunel.ac.uk  
SDU: Peter Schneider- Kamp petersk@imada.sdu.dk  
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ENERGY 

DT-ICT-11-2019: Big Data 
solutions for Energy (IA) 
 
Deadline: 2 April 2019 
 

NOVA: Mauro Castelli mcastelli@novaims.unl.pt 
SDU: Mikkel Baun Kjærgaard mbkj@mmmi.sdu.dk 
UC3M: Francisco Javier franciscojavier.prieto@uc3m.es 
UTV: Simone Borra borra@economia.uniroma2.it, Valeria 
Cardellini cardellini@ing.uniroma2.it, Corrado Cerruti 
corrado.cerruti@uniroma2.it 
 

LC-SC3-EE-13-2018: 
Enabling next-generation 
of smart energy services 
valorising energy 
efficiency and flexibility at 
demand-side as energy 
resource (CSA) 
 
Deadline: 4 September 
2018 
 

UTV (Coordinator): Simone Borra borra@economia.uniroma2.it, 
Valeria Cardellini cardellini@ing.uniroma2.it, Corrado Cerruti 
corrado.cerruti@uniroma2.it 
NOVA: Mauro Castelli mcastelli@novaims.unl.pt 
SDU: Mikkel Baun Kjærgaard mbkj@mmmi.sdu.dk 
UC3M: Francisco Javier franciscojavier.prieto@uc3m.es 
Brunel: Ashley Braganza, ashley.braganza@brunel.ac.uk  
 

ICT-15-2019 Cloud 
Computing (RIA) 
 
Deadline: 28 March 2019 

UC3M (Coordinator): Jesús Carretero, 
jesus.carretero@uc3m.es, Francisco Javier 
franciscojavier.prieto@uc3m.es 
NOVA: Mauro Castelli mcastelli@novaims.unl.pt 
SDU: Mikkel Baun Kjærgaard mbkj@mmmi.sdu.dk 
UTV: Valeria Cardellini cardellini@ing.uniroma2.it, Corrado 
Cerruti corrado.cerruti@uniroma2.it 
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